Pos

Number
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15
157
197
172
184
114
225

12
215
193
118
220
199
112

82

41
210
153
167
103

55
217
227
201
212
155
180

86
178

Elise Hay Opsahl
Marjo Liikanen

Tonje Wathne

Silje Skorve Skarpeid
Kirsti Johnsen Skatgy
Mette Wathne

Silje Katrine Syvertsen
Ingrid Jensen
Anne-Kristin Sollid
Cecilie Husvaeg
Kristine Os

Anita Vik

Marit Johanne Skorve
Seglvi Johnsen

Tone Lise Stokkeland
Tonje Salvesen

Kari Janne Gysland
Veronica Walde

Liv Margunn Hgines
Gro Anita Aartun Imsland
Bergliot Lekven

Beate Jasund

Svanhild Hjorteland Gbada
Doris Lgining

Heike Thomys

Lene Hefte Kilen
Yvonne Vigebo
Frgydis Aga

Ingrid Young

Menn (147 deltagere):
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97
37
26
221
144
179
122
230
163
71
11
104
219
13
140
218
196

Bjarthe Westerheim
Fredrik Askeland
Hans-Olav Ystheim Undseth
Terje Fredriksen

Jon Duncan

Jgrn Hjgrungnes

Kai Kronfeldt

Halvard Risgy Solheim
Jan Erik Grude

Trygve Watne

Marius Hop

Tore Forthun

Thomas @derud

Jim Werner Amdal
Arne Lima

Morten Sirevag
Audun Lie Indergaard
Lasse R@svik

Club

GTlI friidrett
Laerdal Medical
Bekkadalen IL

GTI

EIK friidrett
Bekkadalen IL

GTI Friidrettsklubb
Vegan Runners
Fjells Venner og Turkompani
GTI Friidrett
GTI-friidrettsklubb

GTI Friidrett

Austratt Passion 4 Running

Team Imsland

GIT friidrett

Team Aga

Stord Orientering

Gti-friidrettsklubb
Kristiansand Igpeklubb
Sandnes IL

Dirdal IL
Eik friidrett

Team 68'47

Kristiansand Lgpeklubb
Fjells Venner & Turkompani
Bogafjell sykleklubb

Aker Solutions

GTI/ Hectic NOV
Sinnatrimmen

Mal

5:33:49
5:35:02
5:42:50
5:57:17
6:05:13
6:13:18
6:19:25
6:28:01
6:39:57
6:58:07
6:58:53
6:59:08
6:59:51
7:11:15
7:17:02
7:18:00
7:41:05
7:46:53
7:57:51
8:01:44
8:11:21
8:13:06
8:28:55
9:55:00
9:55:17
10:14:27
10:14:27
DNF
DNF

4:19:58
4:37:54
4:46:00
4:49:57
4:52:59
5:03:18
5:13:49
5:15:22
5:15:45
5:20:41
5:21:54
5:22:59
5:29:32
5:32:16
5:32:21
5:33:14
5:33:14
5:39:43



Pos

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68

Number

72
194
95
207
195
233
175
168
56
129
14
62
64
33
100
52
192
98
149
76
70
186
183
222
111
91
22
133
105
228
58
123
214
173
223
137
208
89
145
78
187
90
205

121
185
216
31
24

Kjetil Fjelde
Morten Aamodt
Bj@rn Vidvei
Paul Hjelmervik
John F. Jahre
David Riska

Havar Birkeland Stormoen

Alexander van Schie
Christian Skollevold
Lars Helge Westerheim
Tom Inge Moi-Vist
Espen Handeland
Sigve @ksendal

Eivind Bagild

Per Inge Sommerseth
Ommund @vrelid

Kim Ricther

Jan Erik Vangdal
Jonas Odland

Rasmus Runar Espeland
Trond Olav Horpestad
Kjell Gunnar Gjerdal
Aleksander Skalevik
Hannu Larsen

Eirik Johnsen

Ingmar Sgyland

Cato Kvia

Hallgeir Hansen
Anders Ekkje Slettebg
Alf Terje Ramsfjell
Odd Kare Hatleskog
Morten Falkeid

Bjgrn Bungum

Bo Hgjmark

Kjell Morten Eggebg

@ystein Sunde Thomassen

Jan Erik Blom
Thomas Risdal
Tormod Nybru
Asbjgrn Eritsland
Svein Rob

Rune Saevik
Robert Bacon
Magnar Haugenes Rake
Roger Nevestveit
Kjetil Knutsen
Oddbjgrn Austad
Anders Austad
Pal Refvem

Are Ellingsen

Club
Fatland offpist
Sandnes IL

Hitec Products

Tigme lgpeklubb

Rogaland Brann og Redning
Kristiansand orienteringsklubb

stord
SUS BIL

NOV Hectic

Sysco Runners
Sandnes IL

Voll IL

MHI

Mudjegerforeningen
Bryne friidrettsklubb
@l og kondis

Gjesdal IL

Torst

Helse Stavanger

Fjells Venner og turkompani

spirit stavanger friidrett
Finngy IL
TechnipFMC

Hommersak IBK
Gjesdal

Riform AS

Gti friidrett
Spirit

Rakefest

Bugy IL

Bryne Triatlonklubb
Bergen Triathlon Club
GTlI friidrettsklubb

Mal

5:40:34
5:41:33
5:48:24
5:48:47
5:49:52
5:50:20
5:52:10
5:57:46
5:58:31
6:03:30
6:05:40
6:06:05
6:06:17
6:07:31
6:07:55
6:10:14
6:10:14
6:12:22
6:15:20
6:18:32
6:18:33
6:18:46
6:18:58
6:19:04
6:22:22
6:22:40
6:22:40
6:23:36
6:24:07
6:26:30
6:26:30
6:28:58
6:30:20
6:32:37
6:35:09
6:35:23
6:36:18
6:36:18
6:36:27
6:36:31
6:37:41
6:39:00
6:40:57
6:42:43
6:43:30
6:44:33
6:46:15
6:46:15
6:46:23
6:46:30



Pos

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Number

213
96
206
165
28
68
113
135
170
204
21
46
23
47
18
54
150
232
162
63
177
42
40
147
226
200
176
102
25
29
119
87
198
77
124
151
110

211
51
30
49
94

107

136

126
32
44

231

108

Stefan Karlsen

Sivert Hana

Anders Jaarvik

Jostein Jonassen
Martin Ramstrgm

Kim Retsius Hegelstad
Tore Tengesdal

Eirik Duesten

Reidar Matre

Arnfinn Nessa

Gunvald Aga

Bjarne Bore

Arve Friestad

Havard Wilhelmsen Degnes
Randolph Behrens

Ole Svihus

André Sirevag

Olav Magne Egebakken
Asmund Tveit

John Terje Handeland
Deivi Alexander Lgland
Kristoffer Espeland Klovning
Per Helge Salvesen
Cedric Fayemendy
Svein Bjarte Brendeland
Bernhard Skarpeid
Bj@rn Bleie

Alf Erik Hgyland

Tore Ommundsen

Stig Morten Kristoffersen
Morten Urdahl

Kim Sviland

Simon Skjervik

Atle Smedegard

Simon Gittins

Ole Tjerand Bratteli
Christer Walde

Anders Anda Pedersen
Jarle Nordstokka
James Haynes

Andre Aase

Frank Aase

Jorn Sviland

Jarle Nygard

Steffen Lindberg
Harald Strand

Christian Furuhaug
Torstein Bg Torgersen
Martin Fisker Petersen
Bjarte Aanestad

Club

Subsea 7

GTI Fritidrett
Hommersak IBK
Susbil

Bekkadalen IL

GTI

RM Team

If Bedriftsidrettslag
Team Aga

Logtek AS

Depro bil

Degnes Bakers

@| og kondis
Sandnes IL
Egersund IK Friidrett
Sandnes Turn

Trolljeger

@| & Kondis

HIK

GTI friidrett

Tempo Triathlon Club
GTI Friidrett

FSS Revisjon

Papirfly

@l og Kondis
@| og kondis

Midtbygden IL
NOV Hectic

Sandnes og Jaeren Beredskapsavd

Mal

6:47:48
6:47:49
6:48:07
6:49:36
6:50:59
6:52:34
6:56:17
6:57:16
6:58:22
6:59:16
7:05:52
7:06:16
7:06:36
7:06:38
7:06:46
7:07:04
7:07:17
7:07:34
7:09:32
7:10:58
7:10:58
7:13:08
7:16:40
7:17:09
7:17:35
7:19:28
7:20:14
7:20:43
7:21:25
7:21:44
7:22:49
7:24:32
7:25:56
7:26:49
7:27:19
7:30:37
7:32:13
7:32:22
7:40:47
7:41:55
7:42:09
7:42:09
7:51:30
7:56:00
7:58:17
8:03:19
8:03:51
8:03:54
8:06:23
8:09:44



Pos

118
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
132
134

Number

N

53
229
117
127

67
191
159
189
190

92

45

48
209
156
202

20

36
10
73
109
148
171
38
203
34
139
174

Roald Aga

Marius Riska

Shezad Inayat

Stig Haugland

Marcus Malmberg

Knut Olav Lunden

Trond Fossum

Simen Somby Martinussen
Tor Andre Gjerdal

Thomas Gjerdal

Kjartan Simonsen

Havard Hansen

Torstein Stratveit

Morten Andre Holthe Jakobsen
Leiv Sgdal

Kennet Amundsen

Bdrge Sommerseth

Eirik Oksefjell

Guido Wrede

Gunnar Oksefjell

Johan Gustafsson

Jon Schancke Kristoffersen
Myhre Terje

Olav Engen

Peter Bjornberg

Tommy Haga

Vegard Satre

Woldstad Tarjei

@rjan Svaland Aas

Club

Team Aga
HIK
Spirit

MHI
Gnagsarlauget

Maratongutta

GTI Stavanger

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
NOV Hectic

Sandnes IL

NOV Hectic

Petrol

Kristiansand orienteringsklubb

Mal

8:09:44
8:11:41
8:16:08
8:17:56
8:17:56
8:28:56
8:45:32
8:46:53
8:50:03
8:50:03
8:52:13
9:21:05
9:21:50
9:43:20
9:43:20
9:54:56
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



